
 

Page 1 of 11 
  

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2024 

 

Quarter ending :September 2024 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No  

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No  

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No  

 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities  

Category 
of 

sharehol
der 

No. of 
sharehold

ers 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Sharehold
ing as a % 

of total 
no. of 

shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCatego
ry_I 

SubCategor
y_II 

SubCategor
y_III 

(A) 
Promote
r & 

1 
6,77,01,46,4

58 
6,77,01,46,4

58 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,4
58 

67.4
0 

6,77,01,46,4
58 

-- -- -- 



 

Page 2 of 11 
  

Promote
r Group 

(B) 
Public 

39,06,733 
3,27,48,88,3

47 
3,27,48,88,3

47 
32.60 

3,27,48,88,3
47 

32.6
0 

3,27,48,41,1
11 

   

(C1) 
Shares 
underlyi
ng DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employe
e Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 
Promote
r-Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

39,06,734 
10,04,50,34,

805 
10,04,50,34,

805 
100.00 

10,04,50,34,
805 

100.
00 

10,04,49,87,
569 

   

Notes 

1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies 
(Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is 
not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of 
Declaration column in the shareholding pattern. 

2. Shareholding under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) as under: 

a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 12788316, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 12788316. 

b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 7681262, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised 
form -7681262. 

  
 

 

 
Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 

  



 

Page 3 of 11 
  

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholder

s 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

Total nos. shares 
held 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

as per SCRR, 
1957)As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerialized 
form Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  

Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

PRESIDENT OF 
INDIA 

Promote
r 

1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

Sub Total A1  1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

 

 

  



 

Page 4 of 11 
  

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehol

der 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Sharehol
ding % 

calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As 
a % of 

(A+B+C2
) 

No. of Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as a 
% of 
Tota

l 
Voti
ng 

right 

No. of equity 
shares held 

in 
dematerializ
ed form(Not 
Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCateg
ory_I 

SubCatego
ry_II 

SubCategor
y_III 

B1) 
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 - - - 

B2) 
Institutions 
(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 - - - 

Mutual 
Funds/ 

26 
3648583

96 
36,48,58,3

96 
3.63 

36,48,58,3
96 

3.6
3 

36,48,58,3
96 

   

NIPPON LIFE 
INDIA 
TRUSTEE 
LTD-A/C 
NIPPON 
INDIA ETF 

1 
1935955

70 
19,35,95,5

70 
1.93 

19,35,95,5
70 

1.9
3 

19,35,95,5
70 

   

Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

4 3411100 34,11,100 0.03 34,11,100 
0.0

3 
34,11,100    

Banks 11 1205854 12,05,854 0.01 12,05,854 
0.0

1 
12,05,854    

Insurance 20 5014693 50,14,69,3 4.99 50,14,69,3 4.9 50,14,69,3    



 

Page 5 of 11 
  

Companies 04 04 04 9 04 

LIFE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATIO
N OF INDIA 

1 
3979010

15 
39,79,01,0

15 
3.96 

39,79,01,0
15 

3.9
6 

39,79,01,0
15 

   

Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

1 
7161564

2 
7,16,15,64

2 
0.71 

7,16,15,64
2 

0.7
1 

7,16,15,64
2 

   

NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

9 223889 2,23,889 0.00 2,23,889 
0.0

0 
2,23,889    

Any 
Other(Institu
tions 
(Domestic)) 

1 
3946900

0 
3,94,69,00

0 
0.39 

3,94,69,00
0 

0.3
9 

3,94,69,00
0 

   

QULAIFIED 
INSTITUTION
AL BUYER 

1 
3946900

0 
3,94,69,00

0 
0.39 

3,94,69,00
0 

0.3
9 

3,94,69,00
0 

   

Sub Total B1 72 
9822531

85 
98,22,53,1

85 
9.78 

98,22,53,1
85 

9.7
8 

98,22,53,1
85 

   

B3) 
Institutions 
(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 - - - 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

477 
8987653

95 
89,87,65,3

95 
8.95 

89,87,65,3
95 

8.9
5 

89,87,65,3
95 

   



 

Page 6 of 11 
  

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

30 
4329636

6 
4,32,96,36

6 
0.43 

4,32,96,36
6 

0.4
3 

4,32,96,36
6 

   

Sub Total B2 507 
9420617

61 
94,20,61,7

61 
9.38 

94,20,61,7
61 

9.3
8 

94,20,61,7
61 

   

B4) Central 
Government
/ State 
Government(
s)/ President 
of India 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 - - - 

State 
Government 
/ Governor 

3 208756 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 
0.0

0 
2,08,756    

Shareholding 
by 
Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where 
Central / 
State 
Government 
is a promoter 

2 
1131490

30 
11,31,49,0

30 
1.13 

11,31,49,0
30 

1.1
3 

11,31,49,0
30 

   

POWER 
FINANCE 
CORPORATIO
N LTD 

1 
1026794

75 
10,26,79,4

75 
1.02 

10,26,79,4
75 

1.0
2 

10,26,79,4
75 

   



 

Page 7 of 11 
  

Sub Total B3 5 
1133577

86 
11,33,57,7

86 
1.13 

11,33,57,7
86 

1.1
3 

11,33,57,7
86 

   

B5) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 - - - 

Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

4 29532 29,532 0.00 29,532 
0.0

0 
29,532    

Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

1 5499145 54,99,145 0.05 54,99,145 
0.0

5 
54,99,145    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

38456
60 

9564884
81 

95,64,88,4
81 

9.52 
95,64,88,4

81 
9.5

2 
95,64,41,2

45 
   

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

3001 
1723631

81 
17,23,63,1

81 
1.72 

17,23,63,1
81 

1.7
2 

17,23,63,1
81 

   

Non Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

14605 
2046957

8 
2,04,69,57

8 
0.20 

2,04,69,57
8 

0.2
0 

2,04,69,57
8 

   



 

Page 8 of 11 
  

Foreign 
Nationals 

3 1867 1,867 0.00 1,867 
0.0

0 
1,867    

Foreign 
Companies 

1 175 175 0.00 175 
0.0

0 
175    

Bodies 
Corporate 

3015 
4251021

7 
4,25,10,21

7 
0.42 

4,25,10,21
7 

0.4
2 

4,25,10,21
7 

   

Any Other 
(specify) 

39859 
3985343

9 
3,98,53,43

9 
0.40 

3,98,53,43
9 

0.4
0 

3,98,53,43
9 

   

Trusts 56 1745435 17,45,435 0.02 17,45,435 
0.0

2 
17,45,435    

HUF 39434 
3636019

7 
3,63,60,19

7 
0.36 

3,63,60,19
7 

0.3
6 

3,63,60,19
7 

   

Clearing 
Members 

24 51253 51,253 0.00 51,253 
0.0

0 
51,253    

Unclaimed or 
Suspense or 
Escrow 
Account 

1 1048 1,048 0.00 1,048 
0.0

0 
1,048    

Employees 344 1695506 16,95,506 0.02 16,95,506 
0.0

2 
16,95,506    

Sub Total B4 
39061

49 
1237215

615 
1,23,72,15

,615 
12.32 

1,23,72,15
,615 

12.
32 

1,23,71,68
,379 

   

B=B1+B2+B3
+B4 

39067
33 

3274888
347 

3,27,48,88
,347 

32.60 
3,27,48,88

,347 
32.
60 

3,27,48,41
,111 

   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 



 

Page 9 of 11 
  

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held 
in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent 
information available,. 

 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

 

 

Serial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares 
held in demat or 

unclaimed suspense 
account 

voting 
rights 

which are 
frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders 

 

1 1 1,048 - 

The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF 
Account in the month of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity 
shares in the month of November 2018, 8,04,475 number of equity shares 
in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 number of equity shares in the 
month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity shares in the month 
of November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of 
April, 2022, 3,16,478 number of equity shares in the month of November, 
2022, 4,48,713 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2023, 
6,30,377 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2023 and 
2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 2024. 

 

 

  



 

Page 10 of 11 
  

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 
held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held in 
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable)  

C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00   

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00   

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent 
information available,. 

 

 

  



 

Page 11 of 11 
  

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.  

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Trading 
Member 

Name of the Beneficial 
Owner 

No. of shares 
held 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 
Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits  

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 9.59 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 9.09 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 6.95 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 7.48 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 7.69 
 

 


