Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2024

Quarter en	ding :Septem	ıber 2024								
				Particu	ılar					Yes/No
Whether th	e Listed Entity	/ has issued any j	partly paid up sh	ares?						No
Whether th	e Listed Entity	/ has issued any (Convertible Secu	rities ?						No
Whether th	e Listed Entity	/ has issued any v	Warrants ?							No
Whether th	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?									No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?									No	
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?										No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?									No	
Whether th	e listed entity	has any significa	nt beneficial ow	ner?						No
Summary sta	tement holdin	g of specified sec	urities							
				Sharehold ing as a % of total		Total		Sub-cate	egorization of sl	nares (XV)
Category of	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	no. of shares	No. of	as a % of	No. of equity shares held	Sharehol	ding (No. of sha	res) under
sharehol der	sharehold ers	equity shares held	shares held	(calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Votin g right	in demateriali zed form	SubCatego ry_I	SubCategor y_II	SubCategor y_III
(A) Promote r &	1	6,77,01,46,4 58	6,77,01,46,4 58	67.40	6,77,01,46,4 58	67.4 0	6,77,01,46,4 58			

r Group (B) 3 Public 3 (C1) 5 Shares 4	39,06,733	3,27,48,88,3	3,27,48,88,3							
Public C1)	39,06,733		3,47,40,00,3	22.62	3,27,48,88,3	32.6	3,27,48,41,1			
		47	47	32.60	47	0	11			
Shares										
				0.00		0.00				
underlyi				0.00		0.00				
ng DRs										
(C2)										
Shares				0.00		0.00				
held by Employe				0.00		0.00				
e Trust										
(C) Non										
Promote										
r-Non				0.00		0.00				
Public										
Grand	39,06,734	10,04,50,34,	10,04,50,34,	100.00	10,04,50,34,	100.	10,04,49,87,			
Total	39,00,734	805	805	100.00	805	00	569			
Notes 2	1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern.									

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

	Stat	ement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omoter and F	romoter Group			
Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting held in each cla securities		Number of equity shares	
shareholder	Туре	shareholder s	up equity shares held	held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	6,77,01,46,45 8	
PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Promote r	1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	6,77,01,46,45 8	
Sub Total A1		1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	6,77,01,46,45 8	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	6,77,01,46,45 8	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Sharehol ding % calculate		Tota l as a	No. of equity	Sub-cate	gorization of sl	nares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	d as per SCRR, 1957 As	No. of Voting Rights	% of Tota l Voti	shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not	Sharehold	Shareholding (No. of sha	
		shares heru		a % of (A+B+C2)		ng right	Applicable)	SubCateg ory_I	SubCatego ry_II	SubCategor y_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	26	3648583 96	36,48,58,3 96	3.63	36,48,58,3 96	3.6 3	36,48,58,3 96			
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA ETF	1	1935955 70	19,35,95,5 70	1.93	19,35,95,5 70	1.9 3	19,35,95,5 70			
Alternate Investment Funds	4	3411100	34,11,100	0.03	34,11,100	0.0 3	34,11,100			
Banks	11	1205854	12,05,854	0.01	12,05,854	0.0 1	12,05,854			
Insurance	20	5014693	50,14,69,3	4.99	50,14,69,3	4.9	50,14,69,3			

Companies		04	04		04	9	04			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N OF INDIA	1	3979010 15	39,79,01,0 15	3.96	39,79,01,0 15	3.9 6	39,79,01,0 15			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	7161564 2	7,16,15,64 2	0.71	7,16,15,64 2	0.7 1	7,16,15,64 2			
NBFCs registered with RBI	9	223889	2,23,889	0.00	2,23,889	0.0 0	2,23,889			
Any Other(Institu tions (Domestic))	1	3946900 0	3,94,69,00 0	0.39	3,94,69,00 0	0.3 9	3,94,69,00 0			
QULAIFIED INSTITUTION AL BUYER	1	3946900 0	3,94,69,00 0	0.39	3,94,69,00 0	0.3 9	3,94,69,00 0			
Sub Total B1	72	9822531 85	98,22,53,1 85	9.78	98,22,53,1 85	9.7 8	98,22,53,1 85			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		_	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	477	8987653 95	89,87,65,3 95	8.95	89,87,65,3 95	8.9 5	89,87,65,3 95			

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	30	4329636 6	4,32,96,36 6	0.43	4,32,96,36 6	0.4 3	4,32,96,36 6			
Sub Total B2	507	9420617 61	94,20,61,7 61	9.38	94,20,61,7 61	9.3 8	94,20,61,7 61			
B4) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		-	-	-
State Government / Governor	3	208756	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756	0.0 0	2,08,756			
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	1131490 30	11,31,49,0 30	1.13	11,31,49,0 30	1.1 3	11,31,49,0 30			
POWER FINANCE CORPORATIO N LTD	1	1026794 75	10,26,79,4 75	1.02	10,26,79,4 75	1.0 2	10,26,79,4 75			

Sub Total B3	5	1133577 86	11,33,57,7 86	1.13	11,33,57,7 86	1.1 3	11,33,57,7 86			
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	4	29532	29,532	0.00	29,532	0.0 0	29,532			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	5499145	54,99,145	0.05	54,99,145	0.0 5	54,99,145			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	38456 60	9564884 81	95,64,88,4 81	9.52	95,64,88,4 81	9.5 2	95,64,41,2 45			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3001	1723631 81	17,23,63,1 81	1.72	17,23,63,1 81	1.7 2	17,23,63,1 81			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14605	2046957 8	2,04,69,57 8	0.20	2,04,69,57 8	0.2 0	2,04,69,57 8			

Foreign Nationals	3	1867	1,867	0.00	1,867	0.0 0	1,867		
Foreign Companies	1	175	175	0.00	175	0.0 0	175		
Bodies Corporate	3015	4251021 7	4,25,10,21 7	0.42	4,25,10,21 7	0.4 2	4,25,10,21 7		
Any Other (specify)	39859	3985343 9	3,98,53,43 9	0.40	3,98,53,43 9	0.4 0	3,98,53,43 9		
Trusts	56	1745435	17,45,435	0.02	17,45,435	0.0 2	17,45,435		
HUF	39434	3636019 7	3,63,60,19 7	0.36	3,63,60,19 7	0.3 6	3,63,60,19 7		
Clearing Members	24	51253	51,253	0.00	51,253	0.0 0	51,253		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1048	1,048	0.00	1,048	0.0 0	1,048		
Employees	344	1695506	16,95,506	0.02	16,95,506	0.0 2	16,95,506		
Sub Total B4	39061 49	1237215 615	1,23,72,15 ,615	12.32	1,23,72,15 ,615	12. 32	1,23,71,68 ,379		
B=B1+B2+B3 +B4	39067 33	3274888 347	3,27,48,88 ,347	32.60	3,27,48,88 ,347	32. 60	3,27,48,41 ,111		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	1	1,048	_	The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 8,04,475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 number of equity shares in the month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2022, 3,16,478 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2022, 4,48,713 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2023, 6,30,377 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2023 and 2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 2024.

S	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)				
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00					
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00					
Noto			-						

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent

information available,.

	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.									
SI No	0	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member					
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL					

Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %					
As on shareholding date	100.00	9.59					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	9.09					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	6.95					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	7.48					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	7.69					